
 

 

Group of Representatives (BMA 40 ~ BMA 57): 
 
 

BMA40 Representatives: 
1) Amir Md. Abu Sufian;   H/P: +880 1818 402 121; E: sufian_40@yahoo.com 
2) Md. Minhazul Karim;   H/P: +880 1717 444 943; E: rahatminhaz2012@gmail.com 
3) Syed Md. Sajid-Ul-Enam;   H/P: +880 1819 458 142; E: sajid.marine@gmail.com 
4) Taz Uddin Ahmed;    H/P: +880 1712 740 252; E: taz40th@gmail.com 
 

BMA41 Representatives: 
1) Anowar Hossain Chowdhury;   H/P: +880 1710 434 367; E: anowarchowdhury41@gmail.com 
2) Md. Monjur Hossain;   H/P: +880 1718 728 076; E: monjur2460@gmail.com 
 

BMA42 Representatives: 
1) Fakhrul Islam;    H/P: +880 1716 481 459; E: fakhrul.islam.munshi@gmail.com 
2) Md. Atik Ullah Khan;   H/P: +880 1674 634 836; E: atik_2534@yahoo.com 
3) Monirul Islam Jewel;   H/P: +880 1717 589 010; E: jewel.monir42@gmail.com 
 

BMA43 Representatives: 
1) Abdullah Al Imran Khan;   H/P: +880 1722 663 321; E: imran.abdullahal@yahoo.com 
2) Munshed Shubhra;    H/P: +880 1722 406 575; E: munshedshubhra@gmail.com 
 

BMA44 Representatives: 
1) Kazi Md. Abu Sayed;   H/P: +880 1911 737 842; E: abusayed_44_2707@yahoo.com 
2) Md. Mosharraf Hossain;   H/P: +880 1778 102 403; E: hmosharraf23@gmail.com 
 

BMA45 Representatives: 
1) K.M. Saiful Islam;    H/P: +880 1716 251 477; E: saif0811@gmail.com 
2) Md. Thouhidul Islam;   H/P: +880 1720 102 458; E: thouhid2967@gmail.com 
3) Shamim Sazzad Shimul;   H/P: +880 1674 177 360; E: shamimsazzad@gmail.com 
 

BMA46 Representatives: 
1) Md. Maruf Hasan;    H/P: +880 1921 404165; E: maruf.hasan124@gmail.com 
2) Md. Sarour Millat;    H/P: +880 1722 668 371; E: sarour3072@yahoo.com 
3) Md. Taifur Rahman;   H/P: +880 1678 641 843; E: rahman.taif1@gmail.com 
4) Rakibul Mostafa;    H/P: +880 1673 180 554; E: rakib463123@gmail.com 
5) S.M. Sams Arefin Chowdhury;   H/P: +61 482 606 869; E: arefin2207@gmail.com (Australia) 
 

BMA47 Representatives: 
1) Abdullah Al Mahmud;   H/P: +61 413 612 047; E: sailormahmud@gmail.com (Australia) 
2) Fazlul Karim Riyadh;   H/P: +880 1818 646 363; E: karim3378@engineer.com 
3) Mohammad Sahidul Islam;   H/P: +880 1871 328 132; E: sklsahidul@gmail.com 
 

BMA48 Representatives: 
1) Ashik Imran;    H/P: +880 1725 992 276; E: pallabashik@gmail.com 
2) Md. Iftekhar Alam;    H/P: +880 1821 791 366; E: muhammediftekharalam@gmail.com 
3) Md. Nasir Uddin;    H/P: +880 1829 323 729; E: nasirbma@gmail.com 
 

BMA49 Representatives: 
1) Angon Das;    H/P: +880 1752 043 967; E: angondas3827@gmail.com 
2) Babrul Hasan Ratul;   H/P: +880 1676 074 998; E: ratul3880@gmail.com 
3) Md Kazi Jashim Uddin;   H/P: +880 1921 087 617; E: marine3750@gmail.com 
 

BMA50 Representatives: 
1) Abdul Alim Himu;    H/P: +880 1740 277 044; E: aalim4191@gmail.com 
2) Abdullah Al Mamun;   H/P: +880 1876 995 770; E: pishu4129@gmail.com 
3) Adeeb Rahman Khan;   H/P: +880 1688 806 703; E: ark.adeeb@gmail.com 
4) Bazlur Rahman;    H/P: +880 1821 767 562; E: bazlur.bma50@gmail.com 
 

BMA51 Representatives: 
1) Munim Shahriar;    H/P: +880 1951 429 171; E: mshahriar539@gmail.com 
2) Rayhan Ahmed;    H/P: +880 1938 089 600; E: rayhan4523@gmail.com 
3) Syed Abu Ibrahim;    H/P: +880 1836 957 357; E: ibraa4367@gmail.com 
 

BMA52 Representatives: 
1) Fahmidul Kabir Shaon;   H/P: +880 1738 586 248; E: fahmidulkabirshaon@gmail.com 
2) Md. Saifur Rahman;   H/P: +880 1836 718 121; E: afsan1996@gmail.com 
 

BMA53 Representatives: 
1) Al-Imran;    H/P: +880 1727 353 023; E: imranbd500@gmail.com 
2) Md. Mehedi Hasan Nayeem;   H/P: +880 1521 320 927; E: nayeemmehedi31@gmail.com 
3) Md. Nurul Islam;    H/P: +880 1727 486 787; E: nurul.hawarin4623@gmail.com 
4) Meraz Ahmed;    H/P: +880 1771 256 197; E: merazfatema@gmail.com 
 

BMA54 Representatives: 
1) Arif Ajmal;    H/P: +880 1773 555 549; E: ajmalarif3@gmail.com 
2) Iqbal Mahmud Iqra;   H/P: +880 1903 961 004; E: iqbaliqra2932@gmail.com 
3) Shah Alam Songram;   H/P: +880 1869 532 182; E: songramhossain4670@gmail.com 
 

BMA55 Representatives: 
1) Md. Foisal Al Mahmud;   H/P: +880 1819 228 362; E: foisal4908@gmail.com 
2) Moniruzzaman Momin;   H/P: +880 1916 311 137; E: moniruzzaman55044@gmail.com 
3) Sameur Rahman;    H/P: +880 1956 032 061; E: sameurrahman84@gmail.com 
4) Shakib Hossain;    H/P: +880 1772 632 903; E: shakib4872@gmail.com 
 

BMA56 Representatives: 
1) Arefin Shawon;    H/P: +880 1607 583 483; E: zarefinshawon@gmail.com 
2) Kazi Ikbal;    H/P: +880 1618 718 609; E: kaziikbal525677@gmail.com 
3) Md. Ahad Khan:    H/P: +880 1705 068 768; E: ahadbma56@gmail.com 
4) Mohammed Nafees Muntasir;   H/P: +880 1836 382 482; E: nafeesmuntasir@gmail.com 
5) Mohatir Mohammad;   H/P: +880 1303 566 360; E: mohatir0041mar@gmail.com 
6) Sajid Ahmad;    H/P: +880 1892 942 447; E: brinesajidahmed@gmail.com 
 

BMA57 Representatives: 
1) Mahamudul Islam Rifat;   H/P: +880 1784 543 401; E: tosterrifat@gmail.com 
2) Md. Rakib Hasan Rony;   H/P: +880 1602 410 251; E: rakibhasanrony2001@gmail.com 
3) Sadik Ahammed Prottay;   H/P: +880 1793 560 067; E: ahammedsadik.31@gmail.com 
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